M/s Piyush Colonisers Limited

(Company under CIRP) )

List of Operational Creditors - Government Dues (provisionally admitted) as updated on dated 02nd Jan.,
2021

This list supercedes all lists issued earlier in this category of Creditors

2 Amount :
: Amount Claimed 13 Security
Sr. No. |Name of claimant (Rs.) Provisionally PRE
g Admitted (Rs)
1 Income Tax Department 4,41,41,640 4,41,41,640 Nil
The recovery Officer, EPFO 17,63,29,366 17,63,29,366 Nil
3 Director Town & Country Planning (DTCP) 1,07,87,79,126 1,07,87,79,126 Nil
Sub Total Operational Creditors (Govt. Dues) 1,29,92,50,132 1,29,92,50,132




